
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

September 1 to September 30, 2021 

Totals for the Month 
September 

Types of Year to Date 

2020 2021 Construction 
 

Permits Issued 

2020 2021 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

312 $18,459,588 208 $46,873,456 Residential 2077 $197,204,591 1766 $187,921,382 
         

2 $352,000 1 $150,000 Industrial 50 $19,441,307 27 $17,518,789 
         

21 $4,479,925 13 $1,179,200 Commercial 209 $25,254,438 140 $22,360,840 
         

 
7 

 
$15,490,000 

 
6 

 
$2,477,460 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
72 

 
$56,822,209 

 
72 

 
$96,437,228 

         

342 $38,781,513 228 $50,680,116 Totals 2408 $298,722,545 2005 $324,238,239 
 


