CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

September 1 to September 30, 2021

Totals for the Month September				Types of	Year to Date			
2020		2021		Construction	2020		2021	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
312	\$18,459,588	208	\$46,873,456	Residential	2077	\$197,204,591	1766	\$187,921,382
2	\$352,000	1	\$150,000	Industrial	50	\$19,441,307	27	\$17,518,789
21	\$4,479,925	13	\$1,179,200	Commercial	209	\$25,254,438	140	\$22,360,840
7	\$15,490,000	6	\$2,477,460	Government & Institutional	72	\$56,822,209	72	\$96,437,228
342	\$38,781,513	228	\$50,680,116	Totals	2408	\$298,722,545	2005	\$324,238,239